	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0KLC400.X
	0KLC400.X (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0KLC400.X
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 400A 600VAC NON STD FAST
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 204.05000 (This price is for reference only)
		 0KLC400.X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0KLC400.X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC616NPU Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 6-16VDC PNL MNT
R191-072-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.51X2.76X1.97" GREY
5260249 Vector Electronics  PANEL SIDE 9U X 160MM W/FLANGE
RCHS1901024LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 24.5X21X12.5 GRY
9456100090 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 4POLE
1071990150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE
A7PPG-5010G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM50G/ AE50G / AMM50G
0150201069 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 229 TYPEA 35POS
520-26-8800-WH-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 14'
10110818-2015HFLF FCI  30AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
6009.5195 Schurter Inc  6016 CORDSETS 15A 8.2'
1589457-3 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 5POS 32AWG 24IN
H1WXH-2636M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPL26H/AE26M/X
3603/26 100 3M  CABLE 26 COND FLAT JACKET .050"
C3539/25 100 3M  CABLE 25 COND FLAT .050" GRAY
5939 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3 PAIR 28AWG SLATE 500'
M13151 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 11PR 20AWG SLT 1000'
77139 SL005 Alpha Wire  14AWG 12COND FOIL MPPE
C1362.18.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SPKR WIRE BRN 500SP
SP2-350L-12 Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #1 STR-35
222K163-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
301A511-71/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301-1/2-RED-4'-BULK 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/2-48" RED
2801014 Phoenix Contact  BRIDGE TERM BLOCK PLUG IN
736W-B/101 Qualtek  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 125VAC ROCKER
BMIB030.Z Littelfuse Inc  CIR BRKR 30A 12VDC AUTO RESET
9926251802 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 125VDC
IEGHF66-35958-2-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
032502.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO PT 3AB 2.5A
3422.0048.23 Schurter Inc  FUSE&HOLDR 3.15A 63V FAST SMD TR
19608000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TIME-LAG 800MA IEC 5X20MM
5SF 2.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST 5X20MM 5SF
SMD2920P185TSA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESET 1.85A 33V 2920 SMD
VESD05A5A-HSF-GS08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 13VC LLP756L
15KPA280C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 280VWM 477.23VC AXIAL
20KPA132CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 132VWM 213VC P600
CPDQR24V0U-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 24VWM 50VC 0402
SA11CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
1.5SMC110CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC DO214AB
MXLPLAD6.5KP51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC PLAD
	0KLC400.X  keywords
	    	0KLC400.X
	0KLC400.X  Littelfuse Inc
	0KLC400.X  pdf
	0KLC400.X  datasheet
	0KLC400.X  price
	0KLC400.X  distributor
	electronic components 0KLC400.X
	0KLC400.X  Circuit Protection
	0KLC400.X  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	0KLC400.X  FUSE 400A 600VAC NON STD FAST
	0KLC400.X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .